Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: ADIG Jemtex Private Limited
date of CIRP Commencement: 17/06/2021

List of Creditors as on: 08/07/2021

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial Creditors belonging to any Class of Creditors)

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of Amount
Amount of anv mutual Amount of |of Claim Remark
S.NO Name of Creditory Identificati Amountof |1 ire | Amount covered | Amount | Wether | % of | Contingent Y Claimnot | under | ™
Date of Amount Claimed Claim ] dues, that may ; e s, if any
on No. : ; - of by security covered by | Related | Voting Claim Admitted | Verificat
Receipt (inRs) Provisionally Claim Interest Guarantee | Party? [in COC be set-off ion
Admitted (in Rs.) Y
BANK OF 0 .
1 BARODA FCo1 30-Jun-21 40,24,83,393 40,24,83,393 FC 40,24,83,393 N/A No 99.47% N/A N/A - - Nil




